
Weekday School Advisory Board 
2017-2018 

 
 
 

CHAIR    Lauren Muckleroy laurenmuckleroy@gmail.com 
  
CHAIR-ELECT   Erin Silva  erinlsilva@yahoo.com  
  
SECRETARY   Katie Fultz  kathleen.fultz@gmail.com   
 
ENROLLMENT CHAIR  Katy Watson  katywatson1013@gmail.com 
  
DIRECTORY CHAIR  Sasha Denman scdenman@gmail.com 
 
HISTORIAN    Lauren Klipfel lnklipfel@gmail.com 
 
PARENT LIAISON    Abigail Ford  abiford619@gmail.com  
 
PARENT LIAISON    Alison Edwards alisontedwards@gmail.com 
 
SPRING PARTY CO-CHAIR Katie Price  katie.t.price@gmail.com 
 
SPRING PARTY CO-CHAIR Lisa Camp  lisa.anne.corrigan@gmail.com 
 
BOOK FAIR CO-CHAIR  Alicia Dean  aliciamdean@sbcglobal.net 
 
BOOK FAIR CO-CHAIR  Shannon Hinkle shannonLhinkle@yahoo.com 
 
EDUCATION CHAIR  Rebekah Byrne rebekahabyrne@gmail.com  
 
LEGAL ADVISER   Greg Monroe  gmonroe@bamolaw.com 
 
FINANCIAL ADVISER  Trevor Baker           trevor.baker@southwestbank.com 
 
MEDICAL ADVISER  Margaret Holland  
 
PAST CHAIR    Carol Elliott 
 celliott@officeauthority.com 
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